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Delight Through Connections
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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single level
7.90
Black(default)
Screw connection
Without
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1.2*2.3

Single level
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Copper Alloy

Tinned

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



EEBIE-IEC

ENEEBITT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

MELE (11/2)(V)

BMEEBE (1I1/3)(V)

BB E (1/2)(KV)

AEPEHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e & (111/3)(KV)
B/\ERSLBEEEIR (mm?)

BANERSLEHER (Mm?)

B/N\RMSEBEEER (mMm?)

BAZRMSEBEHER (Mm?)

i

EEHR#HERN _REAERSLEEER (mm?2
BEEHR#HERN _REAFZHESLEHEIR (mm?

SRR

—F222 JRE JE_XxJ)ZE_)(mm)
8222 JIHAE

EEHRE (N.m)

@/ M (N.m)

e A (N.m)

HZ&KE (mm)

EERIRE-UL

e & (UL/CULTRA&EBA)(V)
ZE B (UL/CULHRAEBLA)(A)
BER K (UL/CULARAECH) (V)
e R (UL/CULTRAECEH)(A)
BEEBE (UL/CULIREDA) (V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEDAH)(A)

/MBS 4(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/N\ZHRELAWG) - FEaUL/CUL
BEAZHSL(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL

Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

24

1000

1000
630

0.5
25
0.5
2.5
15
15
M3.5
0.8x4
PH2
14
0.8
14

300
20
300
20
600

22
12
22
12

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



ULINIEZ

LESBEBA (AWG)
EFELEBA (V)
BEERMBA (A)
LESEECH (AWG)
FEBECAH (V)
EEERMCA (A)
LESBEDH (AWG)
FEBEDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ

L ESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BEEBECAH (V)
FEEMCA (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
ZEREDA (V)
gESRRDA (A)

gl

| ——r -
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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